
Monday Aug. 21                @Grayville                       6:15 PM

Saturday Sep. 16               LOVC Tourney                  TBA

Tuesday Aug. 22                  Red Hill                         6:00 PM

Tuesdsay Sep. 12           @Casey-Westfield            6:15 PM

Thursday Aug 24           @Cumberland               6:00 PM

Tuesday Sep. 5                 Lawrenceville                 6:15 PM

Saturday Aug. 26        @Westville Tourney            9:00 AM

Monday Sep. 11                  @Robinson                     6:15 PM

Tuesday Aug. 29                    Paris                           6:15 PM

Saturday Sep. 2              @Olney Invite                      TBA
Thursday Aug. 31          @Dugger- Union                5:15 PM

2023
Volleyball Schedule

Monday Sep. 25                North Central                 5:15 PM
Saturday Sep. 23             Hutsonville Invite               TBA
Thursday Sep. 21             Vincennes Rivet               5:15 PM
Tuesday Sep. 19                    Marshall                      6:15 PM

Thursday Oct. 5                    @Oblong                    6:15 PM
Tuesday Oct. 10                 @Martinsville                6:15 PM

Tuesday Sep. 26               Dugger- Union                 5:15 PM

Thursday Oct. 19                    Dieterich                      6:15 PM


